Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2011; Date Recorded= 2011/02; Name=

SERVISFIRST BANK;

Instrument #

Date Recorded

Name

Party Role

Doc Type

Other Name

Book

Page

MapBook

MapPage

First Reference

Legal
Description

201102030000
37670

02/03/2011
09:06:48

SERVISFIRST
BANK

Grantor

PARTIAL
RELEASE

UNION
STATION LLC

a1

114

Instr
#:20070525000
244070

Lot#:100
Book:41
Pg:114
Sub:UNION
STATION
PHASE Il

201102160000
53890

02/16/2011
09:26:27

SERVISFIRST
BANK

Secured party

FINANCING
STATEMENT

CHESSER
RESERVE LLC

38

115

Lot#:133
Book:38
Pg:115
Sub:CHESSER
RESERVE
PHASE 1

201102160000
53890

02/16/2011
09:26:27

SERVISFIRST
BANK

Secured party

FINANCING
STATEMENT

CHESSER
RESERVE LLC

38

115

Lot#:131
Book:38
Pg:115
Sub:CHESSER
RESERVE
PHASE 1

201102160000
53890

02/16/2011
09:26:27

SERVISFIRST
BANK

Secured party

FINANCING
STATEMENT

CHESSER
RESERVE LLC

38

115

Lot#:137
Book:38
Pg:115
Sub:CHESSER
RESERVE
PHASE 1

201102160000
53890

02/16/2011
09:26:27

SERVISFIRST
BANK

Secured party

FINANCING
STATEMENT

CHESSER
RESERVE LLC

38

115

Lot#:138
Book:38
Pg:115
Sub:CHESSER
RESERVE
PHASE 1

201102160000
53890

02/16/2011
09:26:27

SERVISFIRST
BANK

Secured party

FINANCING
STATEMENT

CHESSER
RESERVE LLC

38

115

Lot#:139
Book:38
Pg:115
Sub:CHESSER
RESERVE
PHASE 1

201102160000
53890

02/16/2011
09:26:27

SERVISFIRST
BANK

Secured party

FINANCING
STATEMENT

CHESSER
RESERVE LLC

38

115

Lot#:115
Book:38
Pg:115
Sub:CHESSER
RESERVE
PHASE 1

201102160000
53890

02/16/2011
09:26:27

SERVISFIRST
BANK

Secured party

FINANCING
STATEMENT

CHESSER
RESERVE LLC

38

115

Lot#:15
Book:38
Pg:115
Sub:CHESSER
RESERVE
PHASE 1

201102160000
53890

02/16/2011
09:26:27

SERVISFIRST
BANK

Secured party

FINANCING
STATEMENT

CHESSER
RESERVE LLC

38

115

Lot#:17
Book:38
Pg:115
Sub:CHESSER
RESERVE
PHASE 1

201102160000
53890

02/16/2011
09:26:27

SERVISFIRST
BANK

Secured party

FINANCING
STATEMENT

CHESSER
RESERVE LLC

38

115

Lot#:117
Book:38
Pg:115
Sub:CHESSER
RESERVE
PHASE 1




201102160000
53890

02/16/2011
09:26:27

SERVISFIRST
BANK

Secured party

FINANCING
STATEMENT

CHESSER
RESERVE LLC

38

115

Lot#:123
Book:38
Pg:115
Sub:CHESSER
RESERVE
PHASE 1

201102160000
53890

02/16/2011
09:26:27

SERVISFIRST
BANK

Secured party

FINANCING
STATEMENT

CHESSER
RESERVE LLC

38

115

Lot#:124
Book:38
Pg:115
Sub:CHESSER
RESERVE
PHASE 1

201102160000
53890

02/16/2011
09:26:27

SERVISFIRST
BANK

Secured party

FINANCING
STATEMENT

CHESSER
RESERVE LLC

Sec:27
Twn:19S
Rng:1W
BQt:NE
Other:SEE
INST

201102080000
45810

02/08/2011
02:35:51

SERVISFIRST
BANK

Grantee

MORTGAGE

WILLOW OAK
HOMES LLC

38

137

Lot#:107
Book:38
Pg:137
Sub:WILLOW
OAKS

201102080000
45820

02/08/2011
02:35:52

SERVISFIRST
BANK

Grantee

ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

WILLOW OAK
HOMES LLC

38

137

Lot#:107
Book:38
Pg:137
Sub:WILLOW
OAKS

201102080000
45850

02/08/2011
02:38:51

SERVISFIRST
BANK

Grantee

MORTGAGE

WILLOW OAK
HOMES LLC

38

137

Lot#:323
Book:38
Pg:137
Sub:WILLOW
OAKS

201102080000
45880

02/08/2011
02:47:23

SERVISFIRST
BANK

Grantee

MORTGAGE

EVANS
WALTER LUKE

74

Lot#:1 Book:4
Pg:74
Sub:HOLLYBR
OOK LAKE

201102080000
45890

02/08/2011
02:49:31

SERVISFIRST
BANK

Grantee

ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CREATIVE
HOUSE
BUYERS LLC

10

80

Lot#:13
Book:10 Pg:80
Sub:CAHABA
VALLEY
OFFICE PARK

201102080000
45890

02/08/2011
02:49:31

SERVISFIRST
BANK

Grantee

ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CREATIVE
HOUSE
BUYERS LLC

10

80

Lot#:14
Book:10 Pg:80
Sub:CAHABA
VALLEY
OFFICE PARK

201102160000
53870

02/16/2011
09:26:25

SERVISFIRST
BANK

Grantee

MORTGAGE

CHESSER
RESERVE LLC

38

115

Lot#:4 Book:38
Pg:115
Sub:CHESSER
RESERVE
PHASE 1

201102160000
53870

02/16/2011
09:26:25

SERVISFIRST
BANK

Grantee

MORTGAGE

CHESSER
RESERVE LLC

38

115

Lot#:5 Book:38
Pg:115
Sub:CHESSER
RESERVE
PHASE 1

201102160000
53870

02/16/2011
09:26:25

SERVISFIRST
BANK

Grantee

MORTGAGE

CHESSER
RESERVE LLC

38

115

Lot#:7 Book:38
Pg:115
Sub:CHESSER
RESERVE
PHASE 1




201102160000
53870

02/16/2011
09:26:25

SERVISFIRST
BANK

Grantee

MORTGAGE

CHESSER
RESERVE LLC

38

115

Lot#:8 Book:38
Pg:115
Sub:CHESSER
RESERVE
PHASE 1

201102160000
53870

02/16/2011
09:26:25

SERVISFIRST
BANK

Grantee

MORTGAGE

CHESSER
RESERVE LLC

38

115

Lot#:9 Book:38
Pg:115
Sub:CHESSER
RESERVE
PHASE 1

201102160000
53870

02/16/2011
09:26:25

SERVISFIRST
BANK

Grantee

MORTGAGE

CHESSER
RESERVE LLC

38

115

Lot#:11
Book:38
Pg:115
Sub:CHESSER
RESERVE
PHASE 1

201102160000
53870

02/16/2011
09:26:25

SERVISFIRST
BANK

Grantee

MORTGAGE

CHESSER
RESERVE LLC

38

115

Lot#:12
Book:38
Pg:115
Sub:CHESSER
RESERVE
PHASE 1

201102160000
53870

02/16/2011
09:26:25

SERVISFIRST
BANK

Grantee

MORTGAGE

CHESSER
RESERVE LLC

38

115

Lot#:20
Book:38
Pg:115
Sub:CHESSER
RESERVE
PHASE 1

201102160000
53870

02/16/2011
09:26:25

SERVISFIRST
BANK

Grantee

MORTGAGE

CHESSER
RESERVE LLC

38

115

Lot#:19
Book:38
Pg:115
Sub:CHESSER
RESERVE
PHASE 1

201102160000
53870

02/16/2011
09:26:25

SERVISFIRST
BANK

Grantee

MORTGAGE

CHESSER
RESERVE LLC

38

115

Lot#:24
Book:38
Pg:115
Sub:CHESSER
RESERVE
PHASE 1

201102160000
53870

02/16/2011
09:26:25

SERVISFIRST
BANK

Grantee

MORTGAGE

CHESSER
RESERVE LLC

38

115

Lot#:27
Book:38
Pg:115
Sub:CHESSER
RESERVE
PHASE 1




