Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2011; Date Recorded= 2011/02; Name= SERVISFIRST BANK;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Туре	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
201102030000 37670	02/03/2011 09:06:48	SERVISFIRST BANK	Grantor	PARTIAL RELEASE	UNION STATION LLC			41	114	Instr #:20070525000 244070	Lot#:100 Book:41 Pg:114 Sub:UNION STATION PHASE II
201102160000 53890	02/16/2011 09:26:27	SERVISFIRST BANK	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	CHESSER RESERVE LLC			38	115		Lot#:133 Book:38 Pg:115 Sub:CHESSER RESERVE PHASE 1
201102160000 53890	02/16/2011 09:26:27	SERVISFIRST BANK	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	CHESSER RESERVE LLC			38	115		Lot#:131 Book:38 Pg:115 Sub:CHESSER RESERVE PHASE 1
201102160000 53890	02/16/2011 09:26:27	SERVISFIRST BANK	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	CHESSER RESERVE LLC			38	115		Lot#:137 Book:38 Pg:115 Sub:CHESSER RESERVE PHASE 1
201102160000 53890	02/16/2011 09:26:27	SERVISFIRST BANK	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	CHESSER RESERVE LLC			38	115		Lot#:138 Book:38 Pg:115 Sub:CHESSER RESERVE PHASE 1
201102160000 53890	02/16/2011 09:26:27	SERVISFIRST BANK	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	CHESSER RESERVE LLC			38	115		Lot#:139 Book:38 Pg:115 Sub:CHESSER RESERVE PHASE 1
201102160000 53890	02/16/2011 09:26:27	SERVISFIRST BANK	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	CHESSER RESERVE LLC			38	115		Lot#:115 Book:38 Pg:115 Sub:CHESSER RESERVE PHASE 1
201102160000 53890	02/16/2011 09:26:27	SERVISFIRST BANK	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	CHESSER RESERVE LLC			38	115		Lot#:15 Book:38 Pg:115 Sub:CHESSER RESERVE PHASE 1
201102160000 53890	02/16/2011 09:26:27	SERVISFIRST BANK	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	CHESSER RESERVE LLC			38	115		Lot#:17 Book:38 Pg:115 Sub:CHESSER RESERVE PHASE 1
201102160000 53890	02/16/2011 09:26:27	SERVISFIRST BANK	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	CHESSER RESERVE LLC			38	115		Lot#:117 Book:38 Pg:115 Sub:CHESSER RESERVE PHASE 1

201102160000 53890	02/16/2011 09:26:27	SERVISFIRST BANK	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	CHESSER RESERVE LLC	:	38	115	Lot#:123 Book:38 Pg:115 Sub:CHESSER RESERVE PHASE 1
201102160000 53890	02/16/2011 09:26:27	SERVISFIRST BANK	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	CHESSER RESERVE LLC		38	115	Lot#:124 Book:38 Pg:115 Sub:CHESSER RESERVE PHASE 1
201102160000 53890	02/16/2011 09:26:27	SERVISFIRST BANK	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	CHESSER RESERVE LLC				Sec:27 Twn:19S Rng:1W BQt:NE Other:SEE INST
201102080000 45810	02/08/2011 02:35:51	SERVISFIRST BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE	WILLOW OAK HOMES LLC		38	137	Lot#:107 Book:38 Pg:137 Sub:WILLOW OAKS
201102080000 45820	02/08/2011 02:35:52	SERVISFIRST BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	WILLOW OAK HOMES LLC		38	137	Lot#:107 Book:38 Pg:137 Sub:WILLOW OAKS
201102080000 45850	02/08/2011 02:38:51	SERVISFIRST BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE	WILLOW OAK HOMES LLC		38	137	Lot#:323 Book:38 Pg:137 Sub:WILLOW OAKS
201102080000 45880	02/08/2011 02:47:23	SERVISFIRST BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE	EVANS WALTER LUKE		4	74	Lot#:1 Book:4 Pg:74 Sub:HOLLYBR OOK LAKE
201102080000 45890	02/08/2011 02:49:31	SERVISFIRST BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CREATIVE HOUSE BUYERS LLC		10	80	Lot#:13 Book:10 Pg:80 Sub:CAHABA VALLEY OFFICE PARK
201102080000 45890	02/08/2011 02:49:31	SERVISFIRST BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CREATIVE HOUSE BUYERS LLC		10	80	Lot#:14 Book:10 Pg:80 Sub:CAHABA VALLEY OFFICE PARK
201102160000 53870	02/16/2011 09:26:25	SERVISFIRST BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE	CHESSER RESERVE LLC		38	115	Lot#:4 Book:38 Pg:115 Sub:CHESSER RESERVE PHASE 1
201102160000 53870	02/16/2011 09:26:25	SERVISFIRST BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE	CHESSER RESERVE LLC	;	38	115	Lot#:5 Book:38 Pg:115 Sub:CHESSER RESERVE PHASE 1
201102160000 53870	02/16/2011 09:26:25	SERVISFIRST BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE	CHESSER RESERVE LLC		38	115	Lot#:7 Book:38 Pg:115 Sub:CHESSER RESERVE PHASE 1

201102160000 53870	02/16/2011 09:26:25	SERVISFIRST BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE	CHESSER RESERVE LLC	38	115	Lot#:8 Book:38 Pg:115 Sub:CHESSER RESERVE PHASE 1
201102160000 53870	02/16/2011 09:26:25	SERVISFIRST BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE	CHESSER RESERVE LLC	38	115	Lot#:9 Book:38 Pg:115 Sub:CHESSER RESERVE PHASE 1
201102160000 53870	02/16/2011 09:26:25	SERVISFIRST BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE	CHESSER RESERVE LLC	38	115	Lot#:11 Book:38 Pg:115 Sub:CHESSER RESERVE PHASE 1
201102160000 53870	02/16/2011 09:26:25	SERVISFIRST BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE	CHESSER RESERVE LLC	38	115	Lot#:12 Book:38 Pg:115 Sub:CHESSER RESERVE PHASE 1
201102160000 53870	02/16/2011 09:26:25	SERVISFIRST BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE	CHESSER RESERVE LLC	38	115	Lot#:20 Book:38 Pg:115 Sub:CHESSER RESERVE PHASE 1
201102160000 53870	02/16/2011 09:26:25	SERVISFIRST BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE	CHESSER RESERVE LLC	38	115	Lot#:19 Book:38 Pg:115 Sub:CHESSER RESERVE PHASE 1
201102160000 53870	02/16/2011 09:26:25	SERVISFIRST BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE	CHESSER RESERVE LLC	38	115	Lot#:24 Book:38 Pg:115 Sub:CHESSER RESERVE PHASE 1
201102160000 53870	02/16/2011 09:26:25	SERVISFIRST BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE	CHESSER RESERVE LLC	38	115	Lot#:27 Book:38 Pg:115 Sub:CHESSER RESERVE PHASE 1